APPENDI X A-119

DLAM 4140. 2

vaL |1,

PART 3

FEDERAL SUPPLY CLASS (FSC)/ ROUTI NG | DENTI FI ER CODE (Rl C) TABLE

1. Nunber of characters:

a. FSC - Four.

b. RIC - Three.

2. Type of code:

a. FSC - Numeric.

b. RIC - Al pha/Nuneric/Al pha.

3. Explanation:
utilized by the DSCs to | oad and maintain the FSC cross-referenced to

RI C Managenent

Pol i cy Tabl e.
reroute supply docunents to the proper

4. The follow ng codes are assigned:

FSC
1005
1010
1015
1020
1025
1030
1040
1055
1080
1090
1095
1210

1220

RIC
soC
soC
soC
soC
soC
soC
S9G
S9G
S9G
S9G
soC
S9E

S9E

The systemwil |

RI C.
FsC RC
1240 S9E
1260 S9E
1265 S9E
1270 S9E
1280 S9E
1285 S9E
1290 S9E
1420 S9E
1430 S9E
1440 S9E
1450 S9C
1560 S9G
1610 S9C

I1-3-A119-1

FSC
1615
1620
1630
1650
1660
1670
1680
1730
1740
2010
2020
2030

2040

use these tables to

The FSC assignnent to DSC Routing Identifier Code is

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9E

S9G

S9G

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9G

S9G

S9G



FSC
2050
2090
2230
2240
2250
2410
2420
2510
2520
2530
2540
2590
2610
2620
2805
2810
2815
2820
2825
2830
2835
2840

2845

S9G

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

SOl

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

SOl

SOl

SOl

FSC
2850
2895
2910
2915
2920
2925
2930
2935
2940
2945
2950
2990
2995
3010
3020
3030
3040
3110
3120
3130
3210
3220

3230

I1-3-A119-2

S9C

S9C

SOl

S9C

SOl

S9C

SOl

S9C

SOl

SOl

S9C

SOl

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

SOl

SOl

SOl

S9G

S9G

S9G

FSC

3405
3408
3410
3411
3412
3413
3414
3415
3416
3417
3418
3419
3422
3424
3426
3431
3432
3433
3436
3438
3439
3441

3442

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G



FSC
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3455
3456
3460
3461
3465
3470
3510
3520
3530
3605
3610
3611
3615
3620

3625

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

FSC
3630
3635
3640
3645
3650
3655
3660
3670
3680
3685
3693
3694
3695
3710
3720
3730
3740
3760
3770
3805
3810
3815

3820

I1-3-A119-3

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

FSC

3825
3830
3835
3895
3910
3915
3920
3930
3940
3950
3960
3990
4010
4020
4030
4110
4120
4130
4140
4210
4220
4230

4240

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9G

S9C

SOl

S9C

S9C

S9G

SOl

SOl

SOl

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9C

S9C

S9G

S9G



FSC

4310
4320
4330
4410
4420
4430
4440
4460
4510
4520
4530
4540
4610
4620
4630
4710
4720
4730
4810
4820
4910
4920

4925

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9G

S9G

FSC
4930
4931
4933
4935
4940
5220
5305
5306
5307
5310
5315
5320
5325
5330
5335
5340
5355
5360
5365
5410
5411
5420

5430

I1-3-A119-4

S9E

S9G

S9E

S9C

S9G

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

FSC
5440
5445
5450
5510
5520
5530
5660
5805
5815
5820
5821
5825
5826
5830
5831
5835
5840
5841
5845
5850
5855
5860

5865

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9C

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E



FSC
5895
5905
5910
5915
5920
5925
5930
5935
5940
5945
5950
5955
5960
5961
5962
5963
5965
5970
5975
5977
5980
5985
5990
5995

5998

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9G

S9E

FSC
5999
6010
6015
6020
6030
6060
6070
6080
6105
6110
6115
6120
6125
6130
6135
6140
6145
6150
6210
6220
6230
6240

6250

I1-3-A119-5

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

SOl

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

FSC
6260
6310
6320
6330
6340
6350
6505
6508
6510
6515
6520
6525
6530
6532
6540
6545
6605
6610
6615
6620
6625
6630

6635

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

SOM

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9E

SOM

S9G



FSC
6640
6645
6650
6655
6660
6665
6670
6675
6680
6685
6695
6710
6720
6730
6740
6750
6760
6770
6780
6810
6820
6830

6840

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

FSC
6850
6910
6920
6930
6940
7010
7020
7021
7025
7030
7035
7040
7045
7050
7210
7310
7320
7360
7450
7610
7630
7640

7650

I1-3-A119-6

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

S9E

SOT

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

FSC
7660
7670
7690
8110
8120
8125
8130
8140
8145
8305
8310
8315
8320
8325
8330
8335
8340
8345
8405
8410
8415

8420

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT



FSC
8425
8430
8435
8440
8445
8450
8455
8460
8465
8470
8810
8820
8905
8910
8915
8920
8925
8930
8935
8940
8945
5.
a.

b

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

SOT

S9S

SOM

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

Ref er ences:

Appendi x B-200, FSC/ RI C Mai ntenance Transaction.

Appendi x F-206, FSC Table Printout.

FSC
8950
8955
8960
8965
8970
8975
9110
9130
9140
9150
9160
9320
9330
9340
9350
9390
9410
9420
9430
9440

9450

I1-3-A119-7

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9S

S9G

SOF

SOF

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

S9G

SOM

SOT

SOT

S9G

S9G

FSC
9505
9510
9515
9520
9525
9530
9535
9540
9545
9610
9620
9630
9640
9650
9660
9670
9680
9925
9930

9999

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

SOl

S9G

S9G

S9G



